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CHOICE FOLIAGE
Truckload Specials 

10" Pots 
Varieties Available! 
Aralia Elegantissima 
Ficus Benjamina
Areca Palm
Schefflera
Lea
Dracaena Marginata 
Yucca Tips 
Reg. s2199

$1099

PLANTER BASKETS THAT 
PLANT CONTAINERS FIT IN . . .
7 Styles 

To Choose 
From 

Reg. $699
$499

With Purchase 
Of Plant

(^AKPENS

TU&nc U* * 4**

2004 Villa Maria PH 775-5557 Bryan

Sports
Rangers score 
late to win 9-4

United Press International
OAKLAND, Calif. — How 

many times have you heard a 
coach say, “He’s the kind of player 
we would like to make try and beat 
us?”

Texas’ Bill Stein is just such a 
player and, unfortunately for the 
Oakland A’s, he did beat them.

Stein ripped a high fastball 
from reliever Jeff Jones into the 
bleachers for a three-run homer in 
the ninth inning to highlight a 
seven-run rally that powered the 
Rangers to a 9-4 victory over the 
A s Wednesday night.
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T knew when I hit it, it was 
out,” Stein said of his second hom
er of the season. “My only concern 
was that it would stay fair.”

Stein’s homer hugged the left- 
field foul line, eluding the glove of 
outfielder Rickey Henderson, 
whose spectular defensive play 
had robbed the Rangers of two 
potential scoring opportunities 
earlier in the game.

Jones fell behind on Stein by a 
3-1 count before he tried to bust a 
fastball down the middle.

“I threw a pitch up and in,’ 
Jones said. “This is going to stay 
with me for a while.”

The late rally made a winner out 
of Ranger reliever Paul Comer, 
6-1, and tagged Oakland’s Pat 
Underwood, 3-6, with the loss.

The A s had entered the ninth 
leading 4-2 but then the roof fell 
in. Al Oliver ripped an RBI single 
after Mark Wagner and Bump 
Wills had singled, and Mickey 
Rivers walked to load the bases. 
Bell then hit a sharp grounder that 
went through third baseman Dave 
McKay’s legs for an error, bring
ing home the second run.

Stein then ripped his three-run 
blast and shortstop Rob Picciolo’s 
two-run throwing error closed out 
the scoring.

Major League Baseball
American League National League

East East
Detroit
Baltimore
Milwaukee
New York
Boston
Cleveland
Toronto

19
17
18 
17 
16 
16 
13
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15
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St. Louis
New York
Chicago
Montreal
Philadelphia
Pittsburgh

15
15
15
14
12
12

12
15
15
14
17
20

.556

.500

.500

.500

.414

.375

West West

Kansas City
Oakland
Texas
Minnesota
Chicago
Seattle
California

16
14
12
13
12
12
11

14
14
16
18
17
18 
17

.533

.500

.429

.419

.414

.400

.393
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Houston 
Los Angeles 
San Francisco 
Atlanta 
Cincinnati 
San Diego

19
18
17
16
15
9

11
12
12
13
14 
22

.633

.600

.586

.552

.517

.290

Wednesday s Results Thursday ’s Games Wednesday ’s Results Thursday's Gam

Texas 9, Oakland 4 
New York 5, Milwaukee 2, 1st 
Milwaukee 5, New York 3, 2nd 
Cleveland 8, Baltimore 5 
Boston 6, Detroit 5 
Seattle 3, Chicago 1 
Minnesota 3, Toronto 1 
Kansas City 7, California 3

Seattle at Toronto 
Cleveland at Baltimore 
Chicago at Milwaukee

Atlanta 9, Houston 0 
San Francisco 6, Los Angeles 3 
Cincinnati 5, San Diego 4 
Philadelphia 11, Montreal 8 
New York 5, Pittsburgh 3 
Chicago 7, St. Louis 3

No games scheduled

Astros knuckle under, 91
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NOW OPEN!

First
Presbyterian

Church
1100 Carter Creek Parkway, Bryan

823-8073
Dr. Robert Leslie, Pastor 
Barbara Ridlen, DCE

GAMES

SUNDAY:
Worship at 8:30AM & 11:00AM 
Church School at 9:30 AM 
College Class at 9:30 AM 

(Bus from TAMU 
Krueger Dunn 9:15A 

Youth Meeting at 5:001 
Nursery: All Events

FAMILY FUN CENTER

United Press International
ATLANTA — Phil Niekro 

earned his 240th career victory 
Wednesday night, but he was 
more concerned with the effect of 
Atlanta’s 9-0 win over the Houston 
Astros.

“The bottom line is we pick up a

game on Houston,” Niekro said of 
his eight-hitter. “If we didn’t win 
this game we’d be 3*/2 out. ”

The Braves’ record is now IB
IS, which puts them 2Vz games out 
of first place behind Houston in 
the tight National League West

/(-CENT DEALTY t

421

Call us BEFORE you 
need us. Free consulta-. 
tion or buying and sel
ling.

846-8179

I

“When you get down to a 
stretch drive like this, every game 
is just as important as the last two 
games of the season, ” Niekro said. 
“They are very important ball- 
games right now.

\
Christa Pandey, Broker

♦015 Tex. Ave., Bryan 
next to Taco Bell

t
Jell A-J

Niekro, 7-5, struck out two and 
walked three in earning his third 
complete game of the year. The 
knuckleballer picked up his 41st 
career shutout.

The Braves took a 2-0 lead in 
the first ofl starter and loser Nolan

Ryan, 8-4, on a two-rim singkl 
Glenn Hubbard. After 
ner singled, Chris Chambliss;' 
Dale Murphy walked to Id I 
bases before Hubbard singltil 
left.

Atlanta went ahead S-Oiif 
second when Rafael Ramirezs 
led and went to second on 
ro’s sacrifice. One out later,!i 
Butler walked and Horner rid 
a 1-1 pitch over the leftfieldlti 
for his ninth home runoftk'j 
and the 110th of his career, I 

"I think that the runs In 
duced in that particular at-|

:

Fresh
team
colleg
yards

really helped push us over 
top, Horner said.

The Braves added RBI si; 
by Ramirez in the sevenlln 
eighth, and an eighth-inningn 
scoring single by Murphy.

Coacl

Ken’s Automotive
BryanS. Main 

822-2823
"A Complete Automotive 

Service Center"

Tune-Ups • Brakes 
Clutches • McPherson Struts 
Front End Parts Replacement 
Standard Transmission 
Repairs

All American Cars 
VW-Datsun-Honda 

Toyota
(Master Card & VISA Accepted)

Cedeno appeals Nl| 
suspension ruling

United Press International
HOUSTON — Houston Astros 

first baseman Cesar Cedeno has 
appealed his indefinite National 
League suspension for going into 
the Atlanta Stadium stands and 
grabbing a heckler, saying he did 
it because his family was there.

“If I had been here alone, 1 
probably would not have reacted 
that way,” he said Wednesday 
from Atlanta.

“But my family is with me on 
this trip. Cora has been subjected 
to the same language and treat
ment. She was near tears. I don’t 
think any man would want to have 
his wife hear people call him that.

REGISTER FOR
FREE 

BICYCLE!
To Be Given Away Sat., Sept. 12

CYCLES ETC.
University403

846- BIKE
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Firewater 
Dancing 
Country Music 
People Watching
Billiards (By the Hour)

Electronic Games

Open 10-7 Mon.-Fri., 10-5 Sat.
BEER STARTING 

AT NOON SATURPAY!

COWBOY
HOURS: Mon.-Fri. 5-12 p.m. 

Sat. 5 p.m.-l a.m.

COWBOY
HAPPY HOUR!

Monday-Saturday 5 p.m. 'til 7 p.m.

ALL DRINKS V2 PRICE!

LADIES!
No Cover Charge 
Monday-Thursday 
Plus One Free Bar 
Drink or Beer!

775-04942820 Pinfeather In Bryan <
(Where Bryan and College Station Come Together)

"THE MOST FUN YOU CAN HAVE TONIGHT!"

Eyewitnesses said a 
within hearing range ofO 
wife Cora continually y 
ler and “boy ’’ at him duringl 
day’s game. When the n* 
tinned his criticism in the 
ning Tuesday night, CfJ 
threw down his glove andj 
into the stands, grabbing j 
heckler. No punches 1 
thrown.

“I just wanted to seeiftk 
had the nerve to call me that| 
face. He didn’t. Hewasshall 
Cedeno said.

Smith’s heckling referral 
Cedeno’s Dec. 12, 1973, in'l 
tary manslaughter convictidi 
his native Santo Domingof* 
motel room shooting deatij 
teenage girl.

The suspension annoJ 
Wednesday was open-endei 
cause National League Presi 
Chub Feeney said he had«| 
viewed films of the Tuesday I 
incident or received afepl 
by umpires who helped SEp] 
Cedeno and the fan, identity 
Raymond Smith of Atlanta I

Smith and two other j 
voluntarily left the stadiund 
request of security guards'! 
Cedeno was ejected froffij 
game.

Club officials said theyM 
decide by Friday whetherf1' 
no’s appeal meant he stillS 
play until Feeney madea51 
sion. Cedeno did not pi*! 
Wednesday night’s game. ,

An Astro spokesman said ‘ 
full extent of the penalty1* 
levied against Cedeno will^ 
termined by the league pw 
following a full reviewofW
reports submitted by the w__
crew. No date has beenset^R 
decision in the case.’
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THE ART SHOPPE
Custom Framing (Including Diplomas) 

Posters and Prints Perfect for Decorating 
Art Supplies and Lessons 
Prints Perfect for Gift Giving:

Windberg
Charles Beckendorf 
Carol Gibson Sayle 
Large Selection of Wildlife Prints

Larry Dykes 
George Boutwell
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2200 S. College
10% Student Discount on Art Supplies

822-5130


